Statistica  incidenti stradali rilevati dal personale del Corpo della Polizia Municipale di Savona 

1° GENNAIO/30 SETTEMBRE 2011

	Numero incidenti 600 

	fascia età
	illesi
	feriti
	in prognosi ris.
	deceduti

	fino  a 18 anni
	84
	31
	0
	0

	da 18 a 30 anni
	241
	104
	1
	0

	da 31 a 50 anni
	395
	109
	0
	0

	oltre i 50 anni
	335
	105
	1
	0

	TOTALE
	1055
	349
	2
	0


01 GENNAIO /31 OTTOBRE 2010

	Numero incidenti 663

	fascia età
	illesi
	feriti
	in prognosi ris.
	deceduti

	fino  a 18 anni
	80
	45
	0
	0

	da 18 a 30 anni
	218
	71
	1
	0

	da 31 a 50 anni
	445
	130
	0
	0

	oltre i 50 anni
	322
	100
	0
	0

	TOTALE
	1065
	346
	1
	0


